

## NorCal Irish Setter Rescue, Inc.

A Non-Profit Organization

## **Donation Form**

## Thank you for your interest in supporting NorCal Irish Setter Rescue, Inc. Your donation is Federal and State Income Tax free.

If you would like to make a cash donation or donate an item please complete the donation form below. For cash donations **make your check payable to NorCal Irish Setter Rescue, Inc.** Mail your donation along with your completed Donation Form to:

## B.J. Booth, Treasurer c/o NorCal Irish Setter Rescue 471 Roanoke Drive Martinez, CA 94553

If your donation is a gift, or is in memory of someone, a card will be sent to that person or their family, acknowledging the donor and donation. All donors will receive a card acknowledging the donation along with a tax receipt.

Donor's Name:	Date:
Donor's Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Donation Amount:	Donated Item:
Donation is: 🗌 A Gift 🔄 In Memory Of	
If your donation is a Gift to someone in honor of Rescue, or in Memory Of someone, please complete the section below if you would like a card sent to the honoree or their family.	
Honoree's Name:	
Honoree's Address:	
City:	State: Zip:

NorCal Irish Setter Rescue, Inc. is a Non-Profit Organization. Federal and State of California 501© (3) Exempt I.D. Number: R0619419 Paul Armbruster, President, 660 Snow Road, Sebastopol, CA 95472